Sep 09 2024 (00:30) India Rail Info

Himalayan Queen Express/14095 - Exp - NR
NLKR/Nilokheri to CDG/Chandigarh Junction
1h 55m - 104 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 05:35 4 0 12 |221 INR
2 |SNP  |Sonipat Junction 06:24 06:26 2m |2 |1 44 |74 235 |INR
3 GNU |Ganaur 06:39 06:41 2m (2 |1 60 |35 [223 |NR
4 |SMK |Samalkha 07:02 07:04 2m (2 |1 72 |64 [226 [NR
5 |PNP |Panipat Junction 07:20 07:45 25m |3 |1 89 (84 (235 |NR
6 |GRA |Gharaunda 07:57 07:59 2m |2 |1 106 |75 |243 [NR
7 |KUN |Karnal 08:13 08:15 2m |2 |1 123 |74 |251 |NR
8 |NLKR [Nilokheri 038:28 08:30 2m |1 |1 140 |64 |256 |[NR
9 KKDE [Kurukshetra Junction 08:46 08:48 2m (1 |1 157 |78 |258 |NR
10 [SHDM [Shahabad Markanda 09:05 09:07 2m (2 |1 179 |31 {266 |NR
11 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |09:45 09:50 5m (1 |1 198 |77 |273 |INR
12 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 10:25 10:31 em |1 |1 243 |55 (331 [NR
13 |CNDM |Chandi Mandir 10:41 10:43 2m |1 |1 252 (35 354 [NR
14 |KLK  |Kalka 11:10 2 |1 268 |- 656 |NR

Sep 09 2024 (00:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




